



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE
209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240



Co Reg No : 199405410K

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
SIM POH KOK BLK 832 HOUGANG CENTRAL #04-540 SINGAPORE 530832 Contact No 62880398	Cust No/Name LCV10160/SIM POH KOK Reg No/Reg Date SML9311B / 12/06/201 Date In/Mileage / 0 Chassis No KNAF1416MK5044410 Engine No G4FGKH737201 Make/Model KIA/CERATO 1.6 A L S116 Colour/Trim KLG STEEL GREY / WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No		
LCV10160	CRDVCH	02/02/2021/ 17:50		442 / Cocolu	28470		
Description of Goods / Services				Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000 RENEW SIDE SILL RH, REAR DOOR RH, REPAIR FRT DOOR RH				400 X 3			1200 1600.00
S SPECIALISTJOB WO:1244344 ACCIDENT TOWED FROM HOUGANG CTR 830A TO CNC PG Date 2/2/21(Tue); Time Start 10.22am, Time End 11.44am Normal Towing \$50; Add: Accident \$10 Total Cost \$60							150.00
E PNT88000 REMOVE & INSTALL REAR DOOR TRIMS AND GLASS							1050.00
E PNT98000 SPRAY PAINT FOR REAR DOOR RH, SIDE SILL RH, FRT DOOR RH				350 X 3			40.00
M SUNDRY APPLY SEALANT FOR REAR DOOR RH							5200.00
E PNT88000 RENEW REAR BUMPER, REAR FENDER RH & LH, BOOTLID, REAR LAMP HOUSING RH & LH REAR END PANEL 1 (1/2pr)				8 X 400			3200
E PNT88000 REMOVE & INSTALL PARKING SENSOR							60.00
E PNT88000 REMOVE & INSTALL REAR COMPARTMENT TRIMS							300.00
E PNT88000 REAR MOVE & INSTALL REAR FENDER RH & LH TRIMS, CAR PET AND SEATS							400.00
E PNT88000 REMOVE & INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN							240.00
M SUNDRY APPLY SEALANT FOR REAR WINDSCREEN							80.00
E PNT98000 SPRAY PAINT FOR REAR BUMPER, BOOTLID, REAR END PANEL, REAR FENDER RH & LH, REAR LAMP HOUSING RH & LH,				6 X 350			2100 2450.00
A 90000001 CHECK WIRING & ELECTRICAL SYSTEM							30.00
A 10028901 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST							120.00

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240



Co Reg No : 199405410K

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
SIM POH KOK	Cust No/Name LCV10160/SIM POH KOK
BLK 832 HOUGANG CENTRAL	Reg No/Reg Date SML9311B / 12/06/201
#04-540	Date In/Mileage / 0
SINGAPORE 530832	Chassis No KNAF1416MK5044410
Contact No 62880398	Engine No G4FGKH737201
	Make/Model KIA/CERATO 1.6 A L S116
	Colour/Trim KLG STEEL GREY / WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No			
LCV10160	CRDVCH	02/02/2021/ 17:50		442 / CocoLu	28470			
Description of Goods / Services					Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST								160.00
M	SUNDRY	APPLY SEALANT FOR ACCIDENT REAR PORTION						40.00
M	SUNDRY	C&C LOGO						50.00
M	SUNDRY	NUMBER PLATE WITH FRAME						20.00
M	SUNDRY	Sundry						
M	PANEL-SIDE SILL OUTRER,RH	1.00	1208.00	00.00	1208.00			
M	PANEL ASSY-QUARTER OUTER,RH	1.00	1349.00	00.00	1349.00			
M	PANEL ASSY-QUARTER OUTER,LH	1.00	1349.00	00.00	1349.00			
M	PANEL ASSY-RR COMB LAMP HSG,RH	1.00	135.00	00.00	135.00			
M	PANEL ASSY-RR COMB LAMP HSG,LH	1.00	139.00	00.00	139.00			
M	PANEL ASSY-REAR DOOR,RH	1.00	1377.00	00.00	1377.00			
M	BLACK TAPE-RR DR FRAME RR OTR,	1.00	8.00	00.00	8.00			
M	BLACK TAPE-RR DR FR,RH	1.00	13.00	00.00	13.00			
M	PANEL ASSY-TRUNK LID	1.00	1297.00	00.00	1297.00			
M	PANEL ASSY-BACK	1.00	324.00	00.00	324.00			
M	HINGE ASSY-TRUNK LID,RH	1.00	97.00	00.00	97.00			
M	HINGE ASSY-TRUNK LID,LH	1.00	97.00	00.00	97.00			
M	LOGO ASSY-KIA SUB	1.00	32.00	00.00	32.00			
M	EMBLEM-CERATO	1.00	28.00	00.00	28.00			
M	COVER-RR BUMPER	1.00	651.00	00.00	651.00			
M	COVER-RR BUMPER LWR	1.00	241.00	00.00	241.00			
M	COVER-RR BUMPER FOG LAMP,RH	1.00	19.00	00.00	19.00			
M	COVER-RR BUMPER FOG LAMP,LH	1.00	19.00	00.00	19.00			
M	LAMP ASSY-SIDE T/SIGNAL,RH	1.00	181.00	00.00	181.00			
M	LAMP ASSY-SIDE T/SIGNAL,LH	1.00	181.00	00.00	181.00			
M	BRACKET-RR BEAM UPR MTG,RH	1.00	9.00	00.00	9.00			
M	BRACKET-RR BEAM UPR MTG,LH	1.00	9.00	00.00	9.00			
M	BRACKET-RR BEAM LWR,CTR	1.00	6.00	00.00	6.00			
P	BRACKET-RR BEAM LWR MTG	2.00	6.00	00.00	12.00			

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240



Co Reg No : 199405410K

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
SIM POH KOK	Cust No/Name LCV10160/SIM POH KOK
BLK 832 HOUGANG CENTRAL	Reg No/Reg Date SML9311B / 12/06/201
#04-540	Date In/Mileage / 0
SINGAPORE 530832	Chassis No KNAF1416MK5044410
Contact No 62880398	Engine No G4FGKH737201
	Make/Model KIA/CERATO 1.6 A L S116
	Colour/Trim KLG STEEL GREY / WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No
LCV10160	CRDVCH	02/02/2021/ 17:50		442 / CocoLu	28470

Description of Goods / Services	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
M BEAM-RR BUMPER ? XMM	1.00	318.00	00.00	318.00
M STAY-RR BUMPER RH ? - OT	1.00	65.00	00.00	65.00
M STAY-RR BUMPER LH ? - OT	1.00	65.00	00.00	65.00
M BRACKET-ASSY RR BPR SIDE UPR, R ? XMM	1.00	31.00	00.00	31.00
M BRACKET ASSY-RR BPR SIDE UPR, L ? XMM	1.00	25.00	00.00	25.00
M TRIM ASSY-TRUNK LID ? - CR4	1.00	202.00	00.00	202.00
M W/STRIP-TRUNK LID OPNG - CR4	1.00	100.00	00.00	100.00
M LATCH ASSY-TRUNK LID - CR4	1.00	112.00	00.00	112.00
M STRIKER ASSY-TRUNK LID ? XMM	1.00	40.00	00.00	40.00
M LAMP ASSY-REAR COMB INSIDE, RH - OR	1.00	242.00	00.00	242.00
M LAMP ASSY-REAR COMB INSIDE, LH - OR	1.00	242.00	00.00	242.00
M LAMP ASSY-REAR COMB OUTSIDE, RH - OR	1.00	274.00	00.00	274.00
M LAMP ASSY-REAR COMB OUTSIDE, LH - OR	1.00	274.00	00.00	274.00
M LAMP ASSY-CENTER GARNISH - OR	1.00	638.00	00.00	638.00
M TRIM ASSY-RR TRANSVERSE ? XMM	1.00	41.00	00.00	41.00
M TRIM ASSY-LUGGAGE SIDE RH ? - CR4	1.00	200.00	00.00	200.00
M TRIM ASSY-LUGGAGE SIDE LH ? - CR4	1.00	200.00	00.00	200.00
M MAT ASSY-LUGGAGE COVERING ? XMM	1.00	211.00	00.00	211.00

Steve CLKK)

3/2/21, 11.30am

00- AM AL

EXPRS - ?

P IP

My BL SM

22 days

Date: _____

Signature: _____

Acknowledged by Reparer

is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

Confirm & accepted by _____

LKK Auto Consultants (Singapore) Pte Ltd

Nett	24,051.00
7% GST on	24051.00
	1683.57
Total Payable	25,734.57

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.